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5. 1,00,000 X 50 DTBHEIHET = ob. 50,00,000
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eUDNSS &HET
1S MM

1 1,00,000 - - 26 73,000 | 27,000 7,38,000

2 1,00,000 - - 27 73,000 | 27,000 7,65,000

3 67,000 | 33,000 33,000 28 73,000 | 27,000 7,92,000

4 67,000 | 33,000 66,000 29 77,000 | 23,000 8,15,000

5 67,000 | 33,000 99,000 30 77,000 | 23,000 8,38,000

6 67,000 | 33,000 | 1,32,000 31 77,000 | 23,000 8,61,000

7 67,000 | 33,000 | 1,65,000 32 77,000 | 23,000 8,84,000

8 67,000 | 33,000 | 1,98,000 33 77,000 | 23,000 9,07,000

9 67,000 | 33,000 | 2,31,000 34 77,000 | 23,000 9,30,000

10 67,000 | 33,000 | 2,64,000 35 77,000 | 23,000 9,53,000
11 67,000 | 33,000 | 2,97,000 36 77,000 | 23,000 9,76,000
12 67,000 | 33,000 | 3,30,000 37 82,000 18,000 9,94,000
13 67,000 | 33,000 | 3,63,000 38 82,000 18,000 | 10,12,000
14 67,000 | 33,000 | 3,96,000 39 82,000 18,000 | 10,30,000
15 67,000 | 33,000 | 4,29,000 40 82,000 18,000 | 10,48,000
16 67,000 | 33,000 | 4,62,000 41 82,000 18,000 | 10,66,000
17 67,000 | 33,000 | 4,95,000 42 85,750 14,250 | 10,80,250
18 73,000 | 27,000 | 5,22,000 43 85,750 14,250 | 10,94,500
19 73,000 | 27,000 | 5,49,000 44 85,750 14,250 | 11,08,750
20 73,000 | 27,000 | 5,76,000 45 85,750 14,250 | 11,23,000
21 73,000 | 27,000 | 6,03,000 46 92,000 8,000 | 11,31,000
22 73,000 | 27,000 | 6,30,000 47 93,000 7,000 | 11,38,000
23 73,000 | 27,000 | 6,57,000 48 94,000 6,000 | 11,44,000
24 73,000 | 27,000 | 6,84,000 49 95,000 5,000 | 11,49,000
73,000 7,11,000 1,00,000 11,49,000

E1FEYISSILD 6IDMHS E1STEMS eh. 38,51,000/~-*  6IUDMSS ST eUIHLDTE0ID eh. 1,449,000/~ *

* For surety compulsory Property Documents and Cheque leafs needed
* devral eugyed (pewm * eflewrefed Lisvor LI BeurLT
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#h. 10,000 X 50 1D BHHBIBET = . 5,00,000

SOUCHETTT  SHEUEETOT SEIT GIDNSS SHET SHEUHETTT  H6)6TIETOT &SI 6IDN&S SHEIT
616007 C1BITEmn S 61FHMemH 61HITEmS 676007 1SS 61FMem S 1B TS
1 10,000 - - 26 7,300 2,700 73,800
2 10,000 - - 27 7,300 2,700 76,500
3 6,700 3,300 3,300 28 7,300 2,700 79,200
4 6,700 3,300 6,600 29 7,700 2,300 81,500
5 6,700 3,300 9,900 30 7,700 2,300 83,800
6 6,700 3,300 13,200 31 7,700 2,300 86,100
7 6,700 3,300 16,500 32 7,700 2,300 88,400
8 6,700 3,300 19,800 33 7,700 2,300 90,700
9 6,700 3,300 23,100 34 7,700 2,300 93,000
10 6,700 3,300 26,400 35 7,700 2,300 95,300
11 6,700 3,300 29,700 36 7,700 2,300 97,600
12 6,700 3,300 33,000 37 8,200 1,800 99,400
13 6,700 3,300 36,300 38 8,200 1,800 1,01,200
14 6,700 3,300 39,600 39 8,200 1,800 1,03,000
15 6,700 3,300 42,900 40 8,200 1,800 1,04,800
16 6,700 3,300 46,200 41 8,200 1,800 1,06,600
17 6,700 3,300 49,500 42 8,975 1,425 1,08,025
18 7,300 2,700 52,200 43 8,975 1,425 1,09,450
19 7,300 2,700 54,900 44 8,975 1,425 1,10,875
20 7,300 2,700 57,600 45 8,975 1,425 1,12,300
21 7,300 2,700 60,300 46 9,200 800 1,13,100
22 7,300 2,700 63,000 47 9,300 700 1,13,800
23 7,300 2,700 65,700 48 9,400 600 1,14,400
24 7,300 2,700 68,400 49 9,500 500 1,14,900
25 7,300 2,700 71,100 50 10,000 0 1,14,900

Q1 EYISHILD 6IDMSHS E1SMeWs eh. 3,85,100/- 6\DIM&& &EFIT QUIBLDITEOILD eh. 1,14,900/- *

* For surety compulsory Property Documents and Cheque leafs needed

* eterflu Heuememt (pewmSEsT * Fiflsomesr GFemneu * Bewraifl euaged (pewm * eflewmefied Lisvor LILGsumLm
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ST

61SHTemS

CUDNSS SHEIT

61SHTemSH

1
2 20,000 - - 27 14,600 5,400 1,53,000
3 13,400 6,600 6,600 28 14,600 5,400 1,58,400
4 13,400 6,600 13,200 29 15,400 4,600 1,63,000
5 13,400 6,600 19,800 30 15,400 4,600 1,67,600
6 13,400 6,600 26,400 31 15,400 4,600 1,72,200
7 13,400 6,600 33,000 32 15,400 4,600 1,76,800
8 13,400 6,600 39,600 33 15,400 4,600 1,81,400
9 13,400 6,600 46,200 34 15,400 4,600 1,86,000
10 13,400 6,600 52,800 35 15,400 4,600 1,90,600
11 13,400 6,600 59,400 36 15,400 4,600 1,95,200
12 13,400 6,600 66,000 37 16,400 3,600 1,98,800
13 13,400 6,600 72,600 38 16,400 3,600 2,02,400
14 13,400 6,600 79,200 39 16,400 3,600 2,06,000
15 13,400 6,600 85,800 40 16,400 3,600 2,09,600
16 13,400 6,600 92,400 41 16,400 3,600 2,13,200
17 13,400 6,600 99,000 42 17,150 2,850 2,16,050
18 14,600 5,400 1,04,400 43 17,150 2,850 2,18,900
19 14,600 5,400 1,09,800 44 17,150 2,850 2,21,750
20 14,600 5,400 1,15,200 45 17,150 2,850 2,24,600
21 14,600 5,400 1,20,600 46 18,400 1,600 2,26,200
22 14,600 5,400 1,26,000 47 18,600 1,400 2,27,600
5,400 1,31,400 18,800 1,200 2,28,800

1,36,800

2,29,800

1,42,200

Q\FSFILD CIDMES E\HTENS: ¢h. 7,70,200/-

2,29,800

\DITE ST QUIHLDMEDILD eb. 2,29,800/- *

* For surety compulsory Property Documents and Cheque leafs needed

* eTerflul Seuemewr (Lpewm&EsT * FiflsLomesr Gaemen

* devral eugyed (pewm * eflewrefed Lisvor LI BeurLT

1 50,000 - - 26 36,500 13,500 3,69,000

2 50,000 - - 27 36,500 13,500 3,82,500

3 33,500 16,500 16,500 28 36,500 13,500 3,96,000

4 33,500 16,500 33,000 29 38,500 11,500 4,07,500

5 33,500 16,500 49,500 30 38,500 11,500 4,19,000

6 33,500 16,500 66,000 31 38,500 11,500 4,30,500

7 33,500 16,500 82,500 32 38,500 11,500 4,42,000

8 33,500 16,500 99,000 33 38,500 11,500 4,53,500

9 33,500 16,500 1,15,500 34 38,500 11,500 4,65,000

10 33,500 16,500 1,32,000 35 38,500 11,500 4,76,500
11 33,500 16,500 1,48,500 36 38,500 11,500 4,88,000
12 33,500 16,500 1,65,000 37 41,000 9,000 4,97,000
13 33,500 16,500 1,81,000 38 41,000 9,000 5,06,000
14 33,500 16,500 1,98,000 39 41,000 9,000 5,15,000
15 33,500 16,500 2,14,500 40 41,000 9,000 5,24,000
16 33,500 16,500 2,31,000 41 41,000 9,000 5,33,000
17 33,500 16,500 2,47,500 42 42,875 7,125 5,40,125
18 36,500 13,500 2,61,000 43 42,875 7,125 5,47,250
19 36,500 13,500 2,74,500 A4 42,875 7,125 5,54,375
20 36,500 13,500 2,88,000 45 42,875 7,125 5,61,500
21 36,500 13,500 3,01,500 46 46,000 4,000 5,65,500
22 36,500 13,500 3,15,000 47 46,500 3,500 5,69,000
3,28,500 47,000 3,000 5,72,000

3,42,000 5,74,500

1 &YISHILD 6IDMSHS EI1SMTeWs ebh. 19,25,500/-*

3,55,500

* For surety compulsory Property Documents and Cheque leafs needed

* eterflu Heuememt (pewmSEsT * Fiflsomesr GFemneu

5,74,500

6\DN&& S&HFIT QUIHLDIEDILD oh. 5,7 4,500/~ *

* Bevarl eugyed (eom  * eflewrefled Lisvor LI BeurLi




